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Breakfast Sherwood High School



Wednesday, January 3



This institution is an equal opportunity provider. Menus are subject to change.



Thursday, January 4



Pasta Bar Pesto Chicken Penne Pasta Breadstick & Caesar Salad



Build Your Own Taco Bar Taco or Nacho Bar: Beef or Chicken, Bean, Rice Corn or Flour Chips/Tortillas & Toppings



Friday, January 5 Mac N’ Cheese Breadstick Peas/Steamed Broccoli.







BENTO BOWL— build your own bowl Choose rice, noodles, stir fry veggies and choice of daily featured protein. AND LOTS OF SAUCE OPTIONS!



(orange chicken, teriyaki chicken, general tso’s chicken, sirracha orange chicken)



       



DOMINO’S Pizza Variety Fresh Made Salads Hummus Platter Made to Order Sandwich Cart Variety Hamburgers and Chicken Burgers Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwich Burritos Corndogs



* All menu items served with daily side choices, fresh fruit and vegetable bar, 100% juice and choice of milk.



Monday, January 8



Build Your Own Mashed Potato Bar Popcorn Chicken Mashed Potatoes & Gravy Corn/Green Beans & Roll



Tuesday, January 9



Build Your Own Taco Bar Taco or Nacho Bar: Beef or Chicken, Bean, Rice Corn or Flour Chips/Tortillas & Toppings



Wednesday, January 10 Breakfast For Lunch French Toast with Sausage Links, Fruit Toppings



Thursday, January 11



Build Your Own Taco Bar Taco or Nacho Bar: Beef or Chicken, Bean, Rice Corn or Flour Chips/Tortillas & Toppings



Friday, January 12 Mac N’ Cheese Breadstick Peas/Steamed Broccoli.



Lunch



Get in touch with us today to learn more about free and reduced-price meals in our district: 503-825-5151 or [email protected]



Monday, January 22



Build Your Own Mashed Potato Bar Popcorn Chicken Mashed Potatoes & Gravy Corn/Green Beans & Roll



Tuesday, January 23



Build Your Own Taco Bar Taco or Nacho Bar: Beef or Chicken, Bean, Rice Corn or Flour Chips/Tortillas & Toppings



Wednesday, January 24



Boneless Chicken Wings Honey Sirracha or Original Boneless Wings, Sun Chips, Carrots & Celery



Monday, January 15 Click here to enter your featured choices for today’s date.



Tuesday, January 16



Build Your Own Taco Bar Taco or Nacho Bar: Beef or Chicken, Bean, Rice Corn or Flour Chips/Tortillas & Toppings



Wednesday, January 17



Thursday, January 25



Build Your Own Taco Bar Taco or Nacho Bar: Beef or Chicken, Bean, Rice Corn or Flour Chips/Tortillas & Toppings



Friday, January 26 Mac N’ Cheese Breadstick Peas/Steamed Broccoli.



Monday, January 29



Thursday, January 18



Build Your Own Mashed Potato Bar Popcorn Chicken Mashed Potatoes & Gravy Corn/Green Beans & Roll



Friday, January 19



Build Your Own Taco Bar Taco or Nacho Bar: Beef or Chicken, Bean, Rice Corn or Flour Chips/Tortillas & Toppings



Pasta Bar Cheese Lasagna Breadstick & Caesar Salad



Build Your Own Taco Bar Taco or Nacho Bar: Beef or Chicken, Bean, Rice Corn or Flour Chips/Tortillas & Toppings Mac N’ Cheese Breadstick Peas/Steamed Broccoli.



Tuesday, January 30



Wednesday, January 31



BBQ Pulled Pork Slider Sun Chips, Au Gratin Potatoes & Coleslaw
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